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DEPARTMENT STORES
H&M 855.466.7467 Anchor
HomeGoods 801.501.9602 Anchor
JCPenney 801.572.9229 Anchor
Target 801.255.3301 Marketplace

ACCESSORIES 
Claire’s Boutique 801.571.6927 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Custom World 385.888.3695 Lower Level, Center Court
Hot Topic 801.495.3132 Upper Level, Center Court
Icing 801.572.9114 Upper Level, Center Court
Piercing Pagoda 801.572.2001 Lower Level, Center Court
Silver Loft 801.523.1020 Lower Level, Center Court
Sun Stop Sunglasses 801.576.1228 Lower Level, Center Court
Sun Stop Too 801.495.3884 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza
Tie One On 801.571.8876 Upper Level, South Wing

CHILDREN’S APPAREL
Buy Buy Baby 801.566.0411 Marketplace
H&M 855.466.7467 Lover Level, Fountain Court
Old Navy 801.562.5545 Marketplace
Patara Collection 801.572.4484 Upper Level, South Wing

WOMEN’S APPAREL 
Aerie 801.576.0984 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Aéropostale 801.572.7767 Lower Level, Fountain Court
American Eagle Outfitters 801.523.0951 Lower Level, Fountain Court
BC Surf & Sport  801.523.9270 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Bella Ella Boutique 801.571.6101 Lower Level, South Wing
Bliss Dresses 801.571.4222 Lower Level, South Wing
Bohme 801.572.6004 Lower Level, South Wing
Bronxton 801.523.1010 Upper Level, Center Court
Buckle 801.816.0119 Lower Level, South Wing
Deluxe Street Wear 385-281-2906 Lower Level, Center Court
Hollister Co. 801.571.8748 Lower Level, Center Court
Hot Topic 801.495.3132 Upper Level, Center Court
Janela Bay 801.938.9309 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza
Maurices 801.553.8705 Upper Level, Center Court
Old Navy 801.562.5545 Marketplace
PacSun 801.495.0726 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Patara Collection 801.572.4484 Upper Level, South Wing
Pink 801.571.6846 Lower Level, Center Court
Refresh Streetwear 801.664.0754 Lower Level, Center Court
Torrid 801.572.2035 Lower Level, Center Court
Vans  801.576.0178 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Victoria’s Secret 801.523.5828 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Zumiez 801.572.8067 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza

MEN’S APPAREL
Aéropostale 801.572.7767 Lower Level, Fountain Court
American Eagle Outfitters 801.523.0951 Lower Level, Fountain Court
BC Surf & Sport  801.523.9270 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Bronxton 801.523.1010 Upper Level, Center Court
Buckle 801.816.0119 Lower Level, South Win

Deluxe Street Wear 385.281.2906 Lower Level, Center Court
Hollister Co. 801.571.8748 Lower Level, Center Court
Hot Topic 801.495.3132 Upper Level, Center Court
Old Navy 801.562.5545 Marketplace
PacSun 801.495.0726 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Patara Collection 801.572.4484 Upper Level, South Wing
Refresh Streetwear 801.664.0754 Lower Level, Center Court
Tie One On 801.571.8876 Upper Level, South Wing
Vans  801.576.0178 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Zumiez 801.572.8067 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza

HEALTH & BEAUTY
Aveda Sanctuary Day Spa 801.495.9252 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Barber League 801-427-8260 Upper Level, South Wing
Bath & Body Works 801.571.2379 Upper Level, Center Court
Brow Spa 24 888.722.1409 Upper Level, South Wing
Green Tea 801.619.0490 Lower Level, Center Court
JCPenney Salon 801.572.9454 Lower Level, Anchor
Le Nails 801.495.2106 Lower Level, South Wing
LensCrafters 801.572.2890 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Luxor Fragrances 801.571.2757 Upper Level, South Wing
O Chi Acupressure 626.203.2953 Upper Level, Atrium
Pink 801.571.6846 Lower Level, Center Court
Rajeunir  801.884.2139 Lower Level South Wing
Sephora 801.572.9229 Ext: 390 Upper Level, Anchor  
  (Inside JCPenney)
Star Lash Studio & Spa 801.858.0040 Lower Level, South Wing
Victoria’s Secret  801.523.5828 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Zia Zensations 801.755.0555 Upper Level, Center Court

SPECIALTY SHOPS
Asian Gifts 801.545.9888 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Automotive Addiction 385. 292.3700 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Barnes & Noble  801.233.0203 Marketplace
Custom World 385.888.3695 Lower Level, Center Court
DJ’S Hallmark 801.553.8404 Upper Level, South Wing
Eborn Books & Gifts 801.603.1237 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Game Platform 385.831.0601 Upper Level, South Wing 
Hammond Toys 801.561.3821 Upper Level, South Wing
Haven Lights 801.331.5381 Upper Level, Center Court
Luxor Fragrances 801.571.2757
MGK Shoes

 Upper Level, South Wing

Piercing Pagoda 801.571.7842 
Upper Level, Kiosks

Pop City Utah 385.557.2902 
Upper Level, South Wing

Powers Comfort 801.664.4464 
Lower Level, South Wing

Runa Arts 801.235.0808 
Upper Level, South Wing

Spencer’s 801.553.6464 
Upper Level, South Wing

White Barn 801.571.2379 
Upper Level, Center Cour

Utah Arts Alliance  
Upper Level, South Wing 

FAMILY AMENITIES & ENTERTAINMENT
Andy’s Electric Train  Lower Level, Atrium

Luv 2 Play 385.342.5437 Upper Level, Atrium

Momentum  
   Indoor Climbing 801.990.6890 West Exterior
Impact Ninja Gym 385.241.6197 Marketplacee
Round1 Bowling  
   & Amusement 385.434.1300 Upper/Lower Atrium
 Claire’s Boutique 801.571.6927 Lower Level, Fountain Court
The Diamond Depot 801.679.9892 Upper Level, Center Court
Fast-Fix Jewelry Repair 801.523.0500 Lower Level, South Wing
Icing 801.572.9114 Upper Level, Center Court
Morgan Jewelers 801.571.7307 Upper Level, Center Court
Piercing Pagoda 801.571.7842 Lower Level, Center Court
Silver Loft 801.523.1020 Lower Level, Center Court

OPTICAL & EYEWEAR  

LensCrafters 801.572.2890 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Sun Stop Sunglasses 801.576.1228 Lower Level, Center Court
Sun Stop Too 801.495.3884 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza

PHONE SERVICES & ACCESSORIES 

Cell Accessories 347.536.9482 Upper Level, Center Court
T-Mobile 801.571.4338 Lower Level, Center Court
T-Mobile 801.576.1880 Upper Level, Center Court
Tricked Out Accessories 801.523.5868 Upper Level, Center Court
Verizon Wireless 801.316.0909 Lower Level, Center Court
ZAGG 801.523.8348 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza

RESTAURANTS & EATERIES 

Charley’s Philly Steaks 801.553.1888 Dining Terrace
Chick-Fil-A 801.563.9716 Marketplace
Chili’s 801.576.8081 East Exterior
Dairy Queen 801.572.3111 Dining Terrace
El Pollo Loco 801.572.1206 East Exterior
Freshens 801.576.0778 Lower Level, Center Court
Good Burger  Dining Terrace
Greek Kabob 801.664.9624 Dining Terrace
Hot Dog on a Stick 801.523.1468 Dining Terrace
Krispy Kreme 801.349.3882 East Exterior
Melty Way 801.571.4111 Dining Terrace
Noodles and Company 801.572.5168 East Exterior
Olive Garden 801.523.6148
Olly’s Sweet Stop 435.355.9007

 East Exterior
Upper Level Center Court

Orange Julius 801.572.3111 Dining Terrace
Osaka Japan 801.619.4885 Dining Terrace
Panda Express 801.572.2001 Dining Terrace
Potbelly Sandwich Shop 801.307.4830 South Exterior
Pretzelmaker 801.576.0778 Lower Level, Center Court
Salt City Sweet Shop 801-523-2096 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Sbarro 385.275.5005 Dining Terrace
Slackwater 801.930.5147 East Exterior
Starbucks 801.523.9267 South Exterior
Texas Roadhouse 801.572.7718 West Exterior

HOME 
Barnes & Noble 801.233.0203 Marketplace
Bath & Body Works 801.571.2379 Upper Level, Center Court
Ethan Allen 801.571.1015 East Exterior
Haven Lights 801.331.5381 Upper Level, Center Court
HomeGoods 801.501.9602 Anchor
JCPenney 801.572.9229 Anchor
Powers Comfort 801.664.4464 Lower Level, South Wing
White Barn 801.571.2379 Upper Level, Center Court

SERVICES
Aveda Sanctuary Day Spa 801.495.9252 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Barber League 801.427.8260 Upper Level, South Wing
Best Alterations 888.619.0199 Lower Level, South Wing
Brow Spa 24 801.571.2855 Upper Level, South Wing
Fast-Fix Jewelry Repair 801.523.0500 Lower Level, South Wing
Fetal Studio 801.571.6463 Upper Level, Fountain Court
JCPenney Portrait Studio 801.576.9127 Lower Level, Anchor
Le Nails 801.495.2106 Lower Level, South Wing
LensCrafters 801.572.2890 Lower Level, Fountain Court
O Chi Acupressure 626.203.2953 Upper Level, Atrium
South Towne Dental 801.576.7500 Lower Level, South Wing
Star Lash Studio & Spa 801.858.0040 Lower Level, South Wing

SHOES
Famous Footwear 801.553.2122 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Foot Locker 801.972.4977 Lower Level, Fountain Court
Forever Young Shoes 801.571.5020 Upper Level, South Wing
Journeys 801.501.7493 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Shoe Dept. Encore 801.572.0769 Upper Level, South Wing
Vans 801.576.0178 Upper Level, Fountain Court

SPORTING GOODS & APPAREL
BC Surf & Sport  801.523.9270 Upper Level, Fountain Court
Fanzz 801.571.7237 Upper Level, Dining Terrace Plaza
Momentum 
    Indoor Climbing 801.990.6890 West Exterior
REI 801.501.0850 West Exterior
Vans 801.576.0178 Upper Level, Fountain Court

TOYS & HOBBIES
Game Platform 385.831.0601 Upper Level, South Wing 
Go Calendar 801.571.0414 Lower Level, South Wing
Hammond Toys 801.561.3821 Upper Level, South Wing
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